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HANGERMATE®+ VS. HILTI* KH-EZ I VS. SIMPSON* TITEN HD ROD HANGER

Product Comparison
Product Name HangerMate+ KH-EZ I Titen HD Rod Hanger

Company DeWALT Hilti* Simpson*
Description Carbon Steel Screw Anchor Carbon Steel Screw Anchor Carbon Steel Screw Anchor
Size Range (inch) 1/4 (1/4" & 3/8" Head) 1/4 (1/4" & 3/8" Head) No 1/4 Shank Approved
ICC-ES ESR (concrete) ESR-3889 ESR-3027 ESR-2713
	 Revision Date 2016 Nov 2015 Dec 2016 Sept
	 Cracked Concrete Yes Yes No
	 Seismic Yes Yes No
	 Concrete-filled Steel Deck Yes Yes No
* Hilti is a registered trademark of Hilti Corporation       * Simpson and Titen HD Rod Hanger are registered trademarks of Simpson Strong-Tie Company Inc.
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Ø Anchor (inches)
hnom (inches)

LBS 

1/4
1-5/8

1/4
2-1/2

Factored  
Tension Loads  
Cracked
Concrete
2500 psi

 �HangerMate+

 	KH-EZ I

 Titen HD Rod Hanger

1/4
2-1/2

1/4
1-5/8

1/4
2-1/2

1/4
1-5/8

 NO DATA  NO DATA

COMPETITIVE COMPARISON
ANCHORS & FASTENERS


